
 

 

2026 Sanitation Services Holiday Schedule 
 
The following is a list of the 2026 holidays observed by the City of Yukon and the make-
up dates when Sanitation Services will be picking up trash: 
 

• New Year’s Holiday  
o (Thurs. Jan 1, 2026) – Trash pickup will be on Fri., Jan 2nd. 
o (Fri., Jan 2, 2026) – Trash pickup will run as usual. 

 
• Martin Luther King Day (Mon., Jan 19, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Tues., Jan 20th. 

 
• President’s Day (Mon., Feb 16, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Tues., Feb 17th. 

 
• Good Friday (Fri., Apr 3, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Mon., Apr 6th. 

 
• Memorial Day (Mon., May 25, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Tues., May 26th.  

 
• Juneteenth (Fri., June 19, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Mon., June 22nd. 

 
• Independence Day (Fri., July 3, 2026 *Observed) – Trash pickup will be Mon., July 

6th.  
 

• Labor Day (Mon., Sept 7, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Tues., Sept 8th. 
 

• Columbus Day (Mon., Oct 12, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Tues., Oct 13th.  
 

• Veterans Day (Wed., Nov 11, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Thurs., Nov 12th. 
 

• Thanksgiving Holiday 
o (Thurs., Nov 26, 2026) – Trash pickup will be “Wednesday Before” which is 

Nov 25th. 
o (Fri., Nov 27, 2026) – Trash pickup will be “Monday After” which is Nov 30th.  

 
• Christmas Holiday 

o (Fri., Dec 25, 2026) –  Trash pickup will be Wed., Dec 23rd.  
o (Mon., Dec 28, 2026) – Trash pickup will be Tues., Dec 29th. 

 
 


